
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
44 
25 
17 
21 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 
Leo Norrström 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
10:26.423 
10:27.604 
11:01.053 
11:15.147 

Diff 

1.181 
34.630 
48.724 

Gap 

1.181 
33.449 
14.094 

Best Tm 
1:14.779 
1:15.141 
1:19.871 
1:21.303 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
5 

Klubb 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.181 

Avg. Speed 

46,062 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.779 

Best Speed 

55,122 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ville Fransson 
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Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior B 

Final1 , 7varv 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:06:27 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-06 15:05 


