

**RM Finalen Kalmar**
**Sorted on Laps**

Minimoto Junior B

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Final1 , 7varv

2025-09-06 15:05

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:06:27

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	44	Ville Fransson	7	10:26.423			1:14.779	4	SMK Hedemora	
2	25	Milly Hellberg	7	10:27.604	1.181	1.181	1:15.141	4	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	17	Nicke Fransson	7	11:01.053	34.630	33.449	1:19.871	3	SMK Hedemora	
4	21	Leo Norrström	7	11:15.147	48.724	14.094	1:21.303	5	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.181	46,062	1:14.779	55,122	44 - Ville Fransson

Tidtagning &amp; Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

[www.mylaps.com](http://www.mylaps.com)

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing